
STTC SUMMER TRI SERIES RACE #2 - JULY 7, 2021

 Place Finish Time Last Name First Name Age Group Bib # City State

1 54:07 Lawrence Ryan M35-39 90 Union City PA

2 1:01:37 Leary Sandra F35-39 126 Fredonia NY

3 1:01:41 Walsh Patrick M20-24 29 Jamestown NY

4 1:02:07 Kolodziejczak Robert M45-49 82 Northeast PA

5 1:03:26 Lawson-Crabtree Mindy F45-49 117 Frewsburg NY

6 1:03:38 Rotondelli Samanta F30-34 134 Youngsville PA

7 1:03:52 Locke Paul M50-54 77 Perrysburg NY

8 1:05:12 Learn Roger M65-69 15 Troy PA

9 1:06:36 Feneran Cory M45-49 79 Falconer NY

10 1:07:21 Minor Charlie M19&U 149 Meadville PA

11 1:07:46 Mayer Chris M20-24 142 Lewiston NY

12 1:08:01 Hokaj Luca M19&U 76 Erie PA

13 1:08:02 Daun Justin M25-29 97 Brownsburg IN

14 1:08:44 Gustafson Kurt M55-59 40 Jamestown NY

15 1:09:00 Brooks Emily F30-34 130 Buffalo NY

16 1:09:17 Lawson Karli F30-34 140 Buffalo NY

17 1:10:00 Villa Meghan F35-39 128 Santa Clarita CA

18 1:10:18 Nicolia Ray M55-59 55 Orchard Park NY

19 1:10:29 Aldrich Sarah F35-39 121 Washington DC

20 1:10:50 McNett Melissa F40-44 105 Warren PA

21 1:11:39 Schultz Michael M40-44 87 Hamburg NY

22 1:12:00 Skinner Dan M20-24 144 Brocton NY

23 1:12:24 Salman Joan F50-54 114 Orchard Park NY

24 1:12:42 Johnson Katie F20-24 138 Edinboro PA

25 1:14:05 Zink Martin M30-34 96 Buffalo NY

26 1:14:18 Kibrick Sean M40-44 86 Tonawanda NY

27 1:14:55 Hudson Alex M19&U 147 Falconer NY

28 1:15:07 Aldrich Burton M40-44 84 Dunedin FL

29 1:15:14 Daun Karin F60-64 102 Brownsburg IN

30 1:15:18 Villa Martin M35-39 92 Santa Clarita CA

31 1:15:24 Carapella Anna F30-34 131 Fredonia NY

32 1:15:46 Stanton Lisa F35-39 127 Russell PA

33 1:15:54 Finch Katie F40-44 120 Sinclairville NY

34 1:16:14 Lehman Andrea F50-54 111 Coudersport PA

35 1:16:20 Wilson Mark M50-54 1 Cassadaga NY

36 1:18:31 Pedersen Victoria F65-69 100 Sherrill NY

37 1:18:45 Farruggio Joseph M30-34 93 Buffalo NY

38 1:19:28 Jones Elizabeth F35-39 125 Falconer NY

39 1:19:39 Hokaj Terry M50-54 146 Erie PA

40 1:21:27 Lawson Addison F19&U 133 Frewsburg NY
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41 1:22:32 Mann Karen F55-59 108 Sardinia NY

42 1:22:33 Glascott Dennis M60-64 19 Angola NY

43 1:22:59 Prince Glenn M60-64 28 Palmyra NY

44 1:23:01 stockslader jay M55-59 73 Lancaster NY

45 1:23:21 Pumford Andrew M20-24 143 Jamestown NY

46 1:23:22 Bernard Megan F30-34 129 Ellicottville NY

47 1:23:50 Davis Jennifer F45-49 116 Fredonia NY

48 1:24:19 Fratto Ashlyn F25-29 137 Erie PA

49 1:25:58 McFarland Patricia F50-54 112 Delevan NY

50 1:26:04 Carr Rosanne F45-49 115 Cassadaga NY

51 1:26:09 Benedict Amy F40-44 118 Buffalo NY

52 1:28:48 Walsh James M60-64 145 Jamestown NY

53 1:31:46 Fellows Jodi F55-59 7 Jamestown NY

54 1:32:49 Hoyt Gregory M35-39 89 Mayville NY

55 1:35:20 Schneider Philip M30-34 94 Amherst NY

56 1:35:28 Wadsworth Amanda F30-34 135 Buffalo NY

57 1:38:12 rodeheaver lori F40-44 124 Mc Clellandtown PA

58 1:39:45 Chase Wendy F60-64 101 Randolph NY

59 1:41:48 Ferry Janet F60-64 103 Cassadaga NY

60 1:42:46 Randles Lori F50-54 113 Williamsville NY

61 1:45:09 Gregoire Martin M45-49 81 Buffalo NY

62 1:45:50 Christie Liam M20-24 141 Elma NY

63 1:56:04 Shoup Glen M35-39 91 Jamestown NY

64 1:56:46 Kopay Beth F30-34 132 Erie PA

DNF Aucoin Robert M35-39 88 Randolph NY

DNF Roehmholdt Adriana F20-24 139 Jamestown NY

STTC Summer Tri Series Age Group Results

PLACE FINISH TIME BIB # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

1ST PLACE OVERALL 1:01:37 F35-39 126 Sandra Leary Fredonia NY

2ND PLACE OVERALL 1:03:26 F45-49 117 Mindy Lawson-Crabtree Frewsburg NY

3RD PLACE OVERALL 1:03:38 F30-34 134 Samanta Rotondelli Youngsville PA

AGE GROUP
1st 1:18:31 F65-69 100 Victoria Pedersen Sherrill NY

1st 1:15:14 F60-64 102 Karin Daun Brownsburg IN

2nd 1:39:45 F60-64 101 Wendy Chase Randolph NY

3rd 1:41:48 F60-64 103 Janet Ferry Cassadaga NY
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1st 1:22:32 F55-59 108 Karen Mann Sardinia NY

2nd 1:31:46 F55-59 7 Jodi Fellows Jamestown NY

1st 1:12:24 F50-54 114 Joan Salman Orchard Park NY

2nd 1:16:14 F50-54 111 Andrea Lehman Coudersport PA

3rd 1:25:58 F50-54 112 Patricia McFarland Delevan NY

4th 1:42:46 F50-54 113 Lori Randles Williamsville NY

1st 1:23:50 F45-49 116 Jennifer Davis Fredonia NY

2nd 1:26:04 F45-49 115 Rosanne Carr Cassadaga NY

1st 1:10:50 F40-44 105 Melissa McNett Warren PA

2nd 1:15:54 F40-44 120 Katie Finch Sinclairville NY

3rd 1:26:09 F40-44 118 Amy Benedict Buffalo NY

4th 1:38:12 F40-44 124 Lori Rodeheaver Mc Clellandtown PA

1st 1:10:00 F35-39 128 Meghan Villa Santa Clarita CA

2nd 1:10:29 F35-39 121 Sarah Aldrich Washington DC

3rd 1:15:46 F35-39 127 Lisa Stanton Russell PA

4th 1:19:28 F35-39 125 Elizabeth Jones Falconer NY

1st 1:09:00 F30-34 130 Emily Brooks Buffalo NY

2nd 1:09:17 F30-34 140 Karli Lawson Buffalo NY

3rd 1:15:24 F30-34 131 Anna Carapella Fredonia NY

4th 1:23:22 F30-34 129 Megan Bernard Ellicottville NY

5th 1:35:28 F30-34 135 Amanda Wadsworth Buffalo NY

6th 1:56:46 F30-34 132 Beth Kopay Erie PA

1st 1:24:19 F25-29 137 Ashlyn Fratto Erie PA

1st 1:12:42 F20-24 138 Katie Johnson Edinboro PA

1st 1:21:27 F19&U 133 Addison Lawson Frewsburg NY

STTC Summer Tri Series Age Group Results-1

PLACE FINISH TIME BIB # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

1ST PLACE OVERALL 54:07 M35-39 90 Ryan Lawrence Union City PA

2ND PLACE OVERALL 1:01:41 M20-24 145 Patrick Walsh Jamestown NY

3RD PLACE OVERALL 1:02:07 M45-49 82 Robert Kolodziejczak Northeast PA
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AGE GROUPS

1st 1:05:12 M65-69 15 Roger Learn Troy PA

1st 1:22:33 M60-64 19 Dennis Glascott Angola NY

2nd 1:22:59 M60-64 28 Glenn Prince Palmyra NY

3rd 1:28:48 M60-64 29 James Walsh Jamestown NY

1st 1:08:44 M55-59 40 Kurt Gustafson Jamestown NY

2nd 1:10:18 M55-59 55 Ray Nicolia Orchard Park NY

3rd 1:23:01 M55-59 73 Jay Stockslader Lancaster NY

1st 1:03:52 M50-54 77 Paul Locke Perrysburg NY

2nd 1:16:20 M50-54 1 Mark Wilson Cassadaga NY

3rd 1:19:39 M50-54 146 Terry Hokaj Erie PA

1st 1:06:36 M45-49 79 Cory Feneran Falconer NY

2nd 1:45:09 M45-49 81 Martin Gregoire Buffalo NY

1st 1:11:39 M40-44 87 Michael Schultz Hamburg NY

2nd 1:14:18 M40-44 86 Sean Kibrick Tonawanda NY

3rd 1:15:07 M40-44 84 Burton Aldrich Dunedin FL

1st 1:15:18 M35-39 92 Martin Villa Santa Clarita CA

2nd 1:32:49 M35-39 89 Gregory Hoyt Mayville NY

3rd 1:56:04 M35-39 91 Glen Shoup Jamestown NY

1st 1:14:05 M30-34 96 Martin Zink Buffalo NY

2nd 1:18:45 M30-34 93 Joseph Farruggio Buffalo NY

3rd 1:35:20 M30-34 94 Philip Schneider Amherst NY

1st 1:08:02 M25-29 97 Justin Daun Brownsburg IN

1st 1:07:46 M20-24 142 Chris Mayer Lewiston NY

2nd 1:12:00 M20-24 144 Dan Skinner Brocton NY

3rd 1:23:21 M20-24 143 Andrew Pumford Jamestown NY

4th 1:45:50 M20-24 141 Liam Christie Elma NY

1st 1:07:21 M19&U 149 Charlie Minor Meadville PA

2nd 1:08:01 M19&U 76 Luca Hokaj Erie PA

3rd 1:14:55 M19&U 147 Alex Hudson Falconer NY
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